
League Schedule
Tuesday Night

*** Home Team is Listed Second ***

TEAM NUMBER and NAME
Binger's Bangers1
Ball Busters2
B.S. & Beers3
Cuppini's Boys4
We're Hanging5
G & M6
Dog Pound7
Dream Team8

Tuesday, 4/16/2013 Tuesday, 4/23/2013
3 Court 16:30pm5-66:30pm8- Court 1
4 Court 18:00pm7-18:00pm6- Court 1
7 Court 26:30pm4-86:30pm2- Court 2
5 Court 36:30pm3-26:30pm1- Court 3

Tuesday, 4/30/2013 Tuesday, 5/7/2013
4 Court 16:30pm5-26:30pm2- Court 1
5 Court 18:00pm3-18:00pm8- Court 1
6 Court 26:30pm4-76:30pm1- Court 2
3 Court 36:30pm6-86:30pm7- Court 3

Tuesday, 5/14/2013 Tuesday, 5/21/2013
8 Court 16:30pm4-16:30pm1- Court 1
6 Court 18:00pm5-38:00pm2- Court 1
4 Court 26:30pm6-76:30pm3- Court 2
5 Court 36:30pm8-26:30pm7- Court 3

Tuesday, 5/28/2013 Tuesday, 6/4/2013
6 Court 16:30pm3-86:30pm3- Court 1
8 Court 18:00pm4-68:00pm7- Court 1
2 Court 26:30pm5-16:30pm1- Court 2
5 Court 36:30pm7-26:30pm4- Court 3

Tuesday, 6/11/2013 Tuesday, 6/18/2013
4 Court 16:30pm4-26:30pm8- Court 1
3 Court 18:00pm5-88:00pm2- Court 1
5 Court 26:30pm3-76:30pm6- Court 2
7 Court 36:30pm6-16:30pm1- Court 3
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League Schedule
Tuesday Night

*** Home Team is Listed Second ***

Tuesday, 6/25/2013 Tuesday, 7/2/2013
5 Court 16:30pm5-76:30pm2- Court 1
4 Court 18:00pm8-18:00pm7- Court 1
3 Court 26:30pm6-26:30pm1- Court 2
6 Court 36:30pm4-36:30pm8- Court 3

Tuesday, 7/9/2013 Tuesday, 7/16/2013
6 Court 16:30pm5-46:30pm7- Court 1
5 Court 18:00pm2-18:00pm3- Court 1
8 Court 26:30pm8-76:30pm2- Court 2
4 Court 36:30pm6-36:30pm1- Court 3

Tuesday, 7/23/2013 Tuesday, 7/30/2013
5 Court 16:30pm3-26:30pm1- Court 1
4 Court 18:00pm7-18:00pm6- Court 1
3 Court 26:30pm5-66:30pm8- Court 2
7 Court 36:30pm4-86:30pm2- Court 3

Tuesday, 8/6/2013 Tuesday, 8/13/2013
6 Court 16:30pm6-86:30pm1- Court 1
4 Court 18:00pm5-28:00pm2- Court 1
3 Court 26:30pm4-76:30pm7- Court 2
5 Court 36:30pm3-16:30pm8- Court 3

Tuesday, 8/20/2013 Tuesday, 8/27/2013
5 Court 16:30pm4-16:30pm7- Court 1
8 Court 18:00pm6-78:00pm1- Court 1
4 Court 26:30pm8-26:30pm3- Court 2
6 Court 36:30pm5-36:30pm2- Court 3

Tuesday, 9/3/2013
2 6:30pm1- Court 1
6 8:00pm3- Court 1
5 6:30pm4- Court 2
8 6:30pm7- Court 3
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